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U. S. Steel . .
Utah Copper .
White Motors

from Glen Miller park to the corn
of North Ninth and A street Frida;
morning and placed in an upright posi
tlon by city officials.

A aaa y4f.w 4s , n m .HatAm ifninv till

Wonder Feed, per ton. $43.50; per cwL
$2.25. Barrel Salt. $3.75. Middlings,
$48 per ton; $2.50 per cwt. Bran,
$43.50 per ton; $2.25 per cwt Floor
Middlings, $52 per ton; $2.65 per cwt.MARKETS ' LOCAL HAY MARKET

Steady; No. 1 timothy, $24.00; Clo--

LOCAL QUOTATIONS
(burnished by Vrnstan)

BUYINb
Oats, 45c; rye, $1.35; straw, per ton,

$10.00; new corn, 65c per bushel.
SELLING.

Cottonseed meal, ton. $48; per cwt.,
$2.50. Oil meal, per ton. $58 ; per
cwt., $3. Tankage, 50 percent, $80
per ton; per cwt. $4.25. Tankage, 60
per cent, $90 per ton; per cwt-- $4.75.

ver, $Z0.00Z3.vu; neavy mixea,

(By Associated Press) ,

BUFFALO, N. Y., Dec. 17. Cattle-Recei- pts,"

750; good steady, common
slow; calves, receipts, .1,000; steady;
$4 16.50. '

Hogs Receipts 12,000; steady to 15
cents lower; heavy and mixed $9.60
$9.75; yorkers $9.8510; light ditto
and pigs $9 10.25; roughs $8; stags,
$5.50 7.00.

Sheep and Lambs Receipts 10,000;
slow; lambs $1.25 lower; lambs $6
$12; yearlings $6.509; others un-
changed.

past few years the city has a manic,
pal tree, brilliantly lighted and dec
orated to impress upon the citizen,
the holiday spirit.

Dell Davis, city engineer, and Jam
Dillon, sunerintendent of the lish

Municipal Xmas Tree
is Brought to Town

Christmas season has arrived. A

$5.50(9
$8.00

poor to fair, under 1.000 lbs.,
$7.00; good to best yearlings.

(By Associated frees)
INDIANAPOLIS. Dec. 17. Hay

No. 1 timothy, $26.5027.00; No. 2

timothy. $25.5026.00; No. 1 clover,
$24.0025.00. .

BUTTER QUOTATIONS
The wholesale price for creamery

' RANGE OF FUTURES
Furnished by E. W. WAGNER & CO.,

212 Union National Bank
Building.

CHICAGO, Dec. 17. Following Is
the range of futures on Chicago board
of trade today:

30-fo- Christmas tree was brought I plant, are putting the tree In positioi
$10.00.

Heifers Good to best, 800 Ibe no,
$7.007.50; common to medium, un-

der 800 lbs., $6.006.50; good to best,
under 800 lbs., $7.008.00; poor to
fair, under 1,000 lbs., $10.0012.00;
good to choice, under 1.000 lbs., $11.75

13.75; common to medium, under
800 lbs., $5.0006.50.

Open butter Is 51 cents a pound. ButterHigh Lew Close
Wheat (By Associated Press.) fats delivered in Richmond, bring 42

cents a pound...1.63 CHICAGO, Dec. 17. (U. S. Bureau
of Markets) Cattle Receipts, 9,000;Cows Good to best, 1,050 lbs. up,

$5.00 6.00; common to medium, 1.050 trade uneven; all classes around
steady. Beef steers, $711.60; about
300 Canadians on sale; bulk vealers.lbs. ud. $4.5005.00; choice, under
$9 9.50; canner cows, mostly $2.75

1.70 1.63 1.70
1.64 159 4

1.59V 1.58
Rye
1.57 1.53 M 157
Corn

.69 .67 .69

.71 M, .68 .71

.72 V4 69 .7214
Oats

.46 .45 .46

.48 .46 .48

.48 .47 .47

Dec.
Mar.
May

Dec.

Dec.
May
July

Dec.
May.
July

1,050 lbs., $4.254.75; poor to good
cutters, $3.754.25; under 1,050 lbs.,
$4.5005.00; poor to good canners,
$3.0O3.50.

...1.60

...1.54

...1.54

. .. .67

... .68

... .69

... .45

... .47

... .47

s; demand for bologna bulls narrow
er. Hogs Receipts, 27,000; active:

Bulls Good to best. 1,300 lbs. up,
$506.00: good to choice, under 1,000
pounds, $5.00 5.50; fair to medium,
under 1.300 lbs.. $4.5005.00; common

lights, 2535c higher; others, 1525c
higher than yesterday's average: top,
one load, $9 50; butchers, $9.159.35;
pigs mostly 25c higher; bulk desirable
90 to 130-lb- . pigs, $9.409.50. Sheep

Receipts, 11,000; fat lambs, 25 50c
lower; top, $10.75 to outsiders; sheep,
15 25c lower; good ewes, $5.35; year-
lings, 75c$l lower; choice, 95-l-

yearlings, $8; no feeder sales.

to good bolognas, $4 5.Pork
Calves Good to choice veals under

200 nounds. $13.00 & 14.00; fair to
Jan. ...22.62

Jan. ...13.35 medium veals, under 200 lbs.,"$9.00

22.80

13.42

11.45

Lard

Ribs 11.00: good to choice heavy calves.

FRUIT and VEGETABLES
Leaf lettuce, 30 cents lb.: bead let-

tuce, 40 cents lb.; onions, 5 cents lb.;
Bermuda onions, 10 cents lb.: parsley,
15 cents a bunch; grr--n mangoes, 5
cents each; garlic, 75 "ents lb.; new
cabbage, 5 cents lb.; sweet potatoes,
10 cents lb.; cucumbers, 30 cents each;
green beans, 30 cents lb.: turnips, 10
cents lb. ; carrots, 8 cents lb.. 2 lbs. for
15 cents; egg plant, 25 cents lb.; new
potatoes 4 cents lb., 50 cents a peck;
cauliflower, 30 cents lb.; celery. 10
cents a bunch; Brussel sprouts, 50
cents quart; domestic endive. 30 cents
lb.; parsnips. 10 cents lb., 3 lbs. for 25
cents; pumpkins, 15, 20 and 25 cents;
oyster plant, 2 for 25 cents.

FRUITS
Bananas, 15 cents pound: lemons. 30

cents doz; oranges, 39 cents doz; To-

kay grapes, 30c lb.: grapefruit, 10 and
20c.; cocoanuts, 20c each; cranberries,
18 cts. lb.; quinces, 10 cts. lb.;
Japanese percimmons, 10 cts. each;
home-grow- n persimmons 20 cents pint
box; chestnuts, 60 cents lb.; black
walnuts, 5 cents lb.

PRODUCE BUYING
Country butter, 60c pound; eggs,

72c a dozen; chickens, 20c a pound.

$7.0009.00; common to medium heavyJan. .11.50
calves, $2.006.50.

Stockers and Feeder Cattle Good
to choice steers, 800 lbs. up $7.00
8.00; common to fair steers, 800 lbs
up. $6.00 07.00.

CBy Associated Press)
CINCINNATI, O., Dec. 17. Wheat--No.

2 red, $2.062.07; No 3 red, $2.03
2.05; other grades as to quality,

$1.902.03. Corn No. 2 white, 79

SOc; No. 3 white, 7679c; No. 4

white, 73874c. Corn No. 2 yellow,
83S4c; No. 3 yellow, 8283c; No. 4

yellow, 74 75c. Corn No. 2 mixed,
7Sfx79c. Oats , 5151c. Rye,
$1.561.57; Hay, $2027.

PRODUCE MARKET

(By Associated Press)
INDIANAPOLIS, Dec. 17. Butter-Fr-esh

prints, 4853c; extra, 65c;
packing stock, 2327c.

Eggs 66 70c per dozen.
Fowls Four pounds and up, 24

cents; fowls, under 4 lbs., 19c; springs
23c; roosters, 15c; turkeys, old toms,
30c; young toms, 35 40c; hens. 35c;
squabs, 11 lbs. to the dozen, $6; guin-
eas, b. size, dozen $8; rabbits, $2.25

2.75 doz.; geese, 20c.

' VTN. 4BSBflro-- T Over One
Million Pairs Of

Good to Choice Steers Lnder 800
lbs., $6.007.00; common to fair
steers, under 800 lbs., $5.006.00;
medium to good heifers, $5.00&'6.00;
medium to good cows, $4.005.00;
good to choice steers, under 800 Ik ,

$7.0008.00; common to fair steers,
under 800 lbs., $5.50 6.50; stock
calves, 250 to 400 lbs., $6.007.00.

Native Sheep and Lambs Good to
choice ewe sheep, $3.50 4.00; com-
mon to medium sheep, $13; west-
ern fed lambs, $9.50 down; selected
ewes and wether lambs, $8.509.00;
bucks, per 100 lbs.. $3.00 10.25; com-
mon to medium lambs, $7.00 7.50.

Women's Shoes--Th- e Entire Stocks
Of Our Nation-Wid- e Chain Of Stores.

GRAIN MARKET
flour mills are payins
2.

LOCAL
Richmond

$1.85 for No.

(By Associated Press)
CHICAGO, Dec. 17. Wheat No. 2

red. $2.03; No. 2 hard, $1.79. Corn
No. 3 mixed. 66c; No. 3 yellow. 73

S74c. Oats No. 2 white, 4748c;No. 3 white, 4747c. Pork, nomin-
al; ribs, $11 12.50; lard, $13.42.

(By Associated Press)
CINCINNATI, Dec. 17. Butter fat,

steady. Eggs Higher; prime firsts,
72c: firsts, 68c; seconds, 57c. Poultry

Higher; springers, 30c; hens, 23
30c; turkeys, 35c.

the league needs a clo--One thing
ture rule.

(By Associated Press)
CHICAGO, Dec. 17. Eggs Re-

ceipts, 723 cases; market, lower; low-
est, 6064c; firsts, 6869c. Live
poultry Market, unchanged. Potato
market, steady; receipts, 24 cars;
Northern white sacked. $1.351.50.

(By Associated Press)
TOLEDO, O., Dec. 17. Clovereeed:

Prime cash, 1919, $12; 1920, $12.10;
Jan.. $12.20; Feb.,$12.10; Mar.. $12.35.
Alsike: Prime cash, 1919, $16.50; 1920,
$17; March, $16; Dec., $17.

Timothy Prime cash 1918, $3.55;
1919, $3.45; Jan., $3.57: Feb.,
$3.57; March, $3.60; Dec., $3.55.

Mighty Unloading Sale!
The Biggest Effort of Its Kind Ever

Launched In The United States.

Prices Reduced
Regardless Of Cost Or Value!

White
Christmas

Guaranteed

If you use LAWN LIME

or LAND PLASTER

LIBERTY BONDS.
(By Associated Press)

NEW YORK, Dec. 17. Final prices
on Liberty bonds today were:
3 89.86
First 4, bid 85.50
Second 4 85.00
First 4 85.80
Second 4 85.00
Third 4 87.50
Fourth 4 8o.o3
Victory 3 95.00
Victory 4 95.00

(By Associated Press)
CINCINNATI, Dec. 17. Receipts
Cattle, 700; hogs, 6,500; sheep, 400.
Cattle Market, weak and lower;

steers dull; butchers steers, $8.50
10; fair to good, $6.508; common to
fair, $406.50. Heifers, good to choice,
$89; fair to good, $68; common to
fair, $46. Cows, good to choice, $6

7; fair to good, $4.506; cutters,
$3,504.25; canners, $203; stock steers,
$58; stock cows, $4.504. Bulls, bo-

logna, $5 6.50; fat bull3, $6.50 7.
Milch cows, slow, $30110. Calves
Strong, $13.5014; fair to good,
$13.50; common and large, $59.

Hogs Heavies, steady; good to
choice packers and butchers, $9.50;
medium, 25c higher, $9.509.75;
common to choice heavy fat sows,
$67.55; light shippers, $9.75; pigs,
lbs. and less, $89.75.

Sheep Weak, 50c lower; good to
choice lights, $44.50; fair to good,
$2.504.00; common to fair, $12;
bucks, $103.50; lambs, steady; heavy
weak; good to choice, $11.50 12; sec-
onds. $910; fair to good, $10.50
11.50; skips, $68.

Now is the time to sweeten your
ground with lime fertilizer if
you want a nice green lawn
next summer.

LIVE STOCK PRICES

(By Associated Press)
INDIANAPOLIS, Dec. 17. Hogs-Rece- ipts.

12,000; lower. Cattle Re-

ceipts, 700; steady. Calves Receipts
600; higher. Sheep Receipts, 500;
steady.

Hogs Top price, under 200 lbs.
down. $9.75; most of sales, all weights,
$9.0009.35; mixed hogs, 160 lbs. up,
$9.0009.50; assorted, 160 to 200 lbs ,

$9.359.75; assorted. 225 lbs. up, $9.00
09.35; fat hogs, weighing up to 140
lbs., $9.75 down; fat back pigs, 120
lbs., $10.00 down; other pigs, $9.50
down; sows, according to quality, $7
0 8.25; best of sales of heavy hogs a
year ago, $13.85; best sales of light
hogs a year ago, $13.75; most sales
of hogs a year ago, $13.75.

Cattle Killing steers, best long
yearlings, $1"; 1,300 lbs up, $1516;
pood to choice, 1,250 lbs. up, $9.00
10.00; common to medium, 1,250 lbs.
up, $8.5009.50; good to choice,, 1,000
to 1.200 lbs.. $8.009.50; common to
medium, 1,000 to 1,200 lbs., 8.00O1
9.00; good to choice, 1,000 to 1,110
lbs.. $S10; common to medium,
1.000 to 1,100 lbs., $7.5008.00; good to
best, under 1.000 lbs., $7.008.00;

NEW YORK STOCKS
(By Associated Pressj

NEW YORK, Dec. 17.
American Can 22
Am. Smelting "59

Anaconda 35
Baldwin Locomotive 37
Bethlehem Steel, B 51

Chesapeake and Ohio 55
General Motors 13
Goodrich Tires 33
Mexican Petroleum ......1.61
Pennsylvania . .. 39
Reariine

Tomorrow morning we shall begin the most
gigantic sale of Women's high grade shoes ever
launched in the United States, at prices that will
startle women everywhere.

' We will have shoes
in this sale at $2.98, for instance, that a year ago
women thought nothing of paying for the same
quality $10.

The value you will see here in this sale at
$2.98 to $4.98 will positively amaze you. You
have never seen anything like it.

$1.50 Cwt. 2 Lb.

(By Associated Press)
PITTSBURGH, Pa,; Dec. 17. Hogs
Receipts. 3,000; market, higher;

heavies, $9.95 10; heavy Yorkers,
$10.50010.60; light Yorkers, $10.50 Republic Iron & Steel 59 f(fe ifOmer G. Whelan

THE FEED MAN
31-3- 3 S. 6th St. Phone 1679

Sinclair Oil10.60; Pigs, $10.5010.60. Sheep and
Lambs Receipts, 1,000; market,
steady; top sheep, $6; top lambs,
$12.50; lower. Calves Receipts, 150;
market, steady; top, $15.

Stromberg Carburetor 28
Studebaker 40
Union Pacific 11476
U. S. Rubber 61 This is more than a clearance sale. It is

something far bigger, more far-reachin- g, more
important. It is a mighty unloading sale of

B over a miuion pairs or women s shoes in oui
stores all over the United States. We are startuys this Phonograph

oi Terms to Suit You
ing this tremendous sale NOW in antici-

pation of future conditions.

We have grouped our stocks in three
enormous lots at three flat prices
$2.98, $3.98 and $4.98. At theseThe Greatest Christmas Phonograph Offer Ever

Made in Richmond! vs-t- - "V -

smashing reductions you are
getting high grade shoes at
practically HALF our former
regular prices. Come

Don't delay, act quickly!
this unusually low price.

Only a limited number at
Be here early tomorrow.

If See Ou r Window
'splay of These Sensa

tional Bargains !Harpomoila Reduced From $5 and $6.
Women's High Shoes in Gun Metal Black Kid Turn
Soles, HIGH HEELS. Sizes mostly 22 to

$5.00 and $6.00 Shoes.
The Phonograph With the GOLDEN VOICE

r i
Reduced From S6.00 and $7,85.

Wonderful selection of Cloth Tops, Patent Leather Lace and
Button Grey Buck and Black Buck Tops, with Louis Heels,
Lace Grey Buck Top, Pearl Grey Lace with Louis Heels.
Sizes mostly 2 to 5Ms- - Regular $6.00 shoes.

The Harponola tonal chamber of alluringly beautiful and
ideally resonant golden spruce represents the first big im-

provement in phonograph design, developed within the past
two years!
When the grill of a Harponola is removed the average cus-
tomer thrills with approval as the golden interior breaks
on his vision.

The rich tone, the superb general appearance and finish, the
thoroughly high grade mechanical equipment all combine
to make the Harponola an ideal musical instrument for
your home.

The "Harponola" is one of the sweetest-tone- d, highly de-

veloped talking machines made today, and is equipped with
Automatic Stop. Will also play all makes of records.

Reduced From $7.85 and $8.95
Thousands of pairs of Women's Fine" High Shoes in Gun Met-
al and Mahogany with Louis and Military Heels. Sizes most-
ly 2'2 to 6. Regular price $7.85 to $8.95.$4H

F With each Harponola sold at the spe-
cial price of $98 we will give FREE
your choice of 6 Double Disc Records.ree In Gun Metal, patent leather, lace and button; sizes 9 to

13U. Also in Gun Metal button: 2U to 4'. Reerular nrice
I $3.45 and $3.95.ygl "

(AQ AA is the price, so buy now before Christmas,!5i70V ag this offer ends Christmas Eve. flmmk Sfwz Stem Co..
f The Largest Chain of Shoe Store in The United Sutes.

Richmond Store
705 Main St. Colonial Bldg.

WEISS FURNITURE STORE
505-51- 3 Slain Street Richmond's Greatest Underselling Furniture Store


